Playlist: SlipStream Radio

dwb

Show Notes:

tribute to john coltrane, who died 50 years ago today, featuring rare and unreleased live performances.

Time

6:07 am
6:13 am
6:16 am
6:24 am
6:31 am
6:41 am
6:52 am
6:59 am
7:16 am

7:27 am
7:37 am
7:51 am
8:02 am
8:11 am
8:20 am
8:28 am
8:44 am
8:59 am

Artist

dizzy gillespie w/ john coltrane
miles davis w/ john coltrane
miles davis w/john coltrane

miles davis w/ john coltrane
thelonioius monk w/john coltrane
miles davis w/john coltrane

miles davis w/ john coltrane
miles davis w/ john coltrane

john coltrane 4tet (tyner, steve davis,
pete la roca)

john coltrane 5tet

john coltrane 4tet w/ eric dolphy
john coltrane 4tet w/ eric dolphy
john coltrane 4tet w/ eric dolphy
john coltrane quartet

john coltrane 4tet

john coltrane 4tet

john coltrane 5tet

john coltrane

Song Title

“night in tunisia”
“max is making wax”
“walkin"”

“solar”

“epistrophy”

“bye bye blackbird”
“flamenco sketches”
“so what”

“summertime”

“naima”

“india”

“blue train”

“mr pc”

“impressions”

“alabama”

“i want to talk about you”
“leo”

“ogunde”

Album

1.20.51, birdland

11.17.55, the tonight show
7.14.56, peacock alley, st. louis
12.8.56, philly

11.29.57, carnegie hall
11.1.58, spotlite lounge, dc
4.22.59, kind of blue outtake
3.24.60, copenhagen

7.60, jazz gallery, nyc

7.1.61, newport

11.3.61, village vanguard
11.22.61, helsinki

2.16.62, birdland

6.20.62, studio outtake
12.7.63, san francisco

4.2.65, half note

11.11.66, temple university
4.23.67, nyc last performance

Label



