

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, July 17, 2017

Show Notes:

tribute to john coltrane, who died 50 years ago today, featuring rare and unreleased live performances.

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
6:07 am	dizzy gillespie w/ john coltrane	“night in tunisia”	1.20.51, <i>birdland</i>	
6:13 am	miles davis w/ john coltrane	“max is making wax”	11.17.55, <i>the tonight show</i>	
6:16 am	miles davis w/john coltrane	“walkin”	7.14.56, <i>peacock alley, st. louis</i>	
6:24 am	miles davis w/ john coltrane	“solar”	12.8.56, <i>philly</i>	
6:31 am	thelonioius monk w/john coltrane	“epistrophy”	11.29.57, <i>carnegie hall</i>	
6:41 am	miles davis w/john coltrane	“bye bye blackbird”	11.1.58, <i>spotlite lounge, dc</i>	
6:52 am	miles davis w/ john coltrane	“flamenco sketches”	4.22.59, <i>kind of blue outtake</i>	
6:59 am	miles davis w/ john coltrane	“so what”	3.24.60, <i>copenhagen</i>	
7:16 am	john coltrane 4tet (tyner, steve davis, pete la roca)	“summertime”	7.60, <i>jazz gallery, nyc</i>	
7:27 am	john coltrane 5tet	“naima”	7.1.61, <i>newport</i>	
7:37 am	john coltrane 4tet w/ eric dolphy	“india”	11.3.61, <i>village vanguard</i>	
7:51 am	john coltrane 4tet w/ eric dolphy	“blue train”	11.22.61, <i>helsinki</i>	
8:02 am	john coltrane 4tet w/ eric dolphy	“mr pc”	2.16.62, <i>birdland</i>	
8:11 am	john coltrane quartet	“impressions”	6.20.62, <i>studio outtake</i>	
8:20 am	john coltrane 4tet	“alabama”	12.7.63, <i>san francisco</i>	
8:28 am	john coltrane 4tet	“i want to talk about you”	4.2.65, <i>half note</i>	
8:44 am	john coltrane 5tet	“leo”	11.11.66, <i>temple university</i>	
8:59 am	john coltrane	“ogunde”	4.23.67, <i>nyc last performance</i>	